$584,950 - 1425 Main Street, Buckley

MLS® #2332175

$584,950

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,387 sqft
Residential on 0.34 Acres

Buckley, Buckley, WA

Your opportunity to own this first time on the
market, charming Buckley rambler! Step into
this well maintained one level living home
featuring classic charm. Nestled in the heart of
downtown Buckley this spacious rambler
features a bright and very open floor plan. This
over 2300 square feet floor plan features four
bedrooms and 2.5 baths, beautiful brick
fireplace and classic wood stove. Both open
living areas provide both comfort and
convenience, a covered and uncovered patio
and fully fenced yard with alley entrance also.
True two car garage with side door to shed
and storage area in back. Situated close to
restaurants, coffee shops and schools.

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2332175
$584,950
$585,000
$245

4

2.5

2

1

2,387
0.34
1979
Residential
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Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Craftsman
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1425 Main Street

Area 111 - Buckley/South Prairie
Subdivision Buckley

City Buckley

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98321

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage, Off Street, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Built-In Vacuum, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm
Window, Dining Room, Laminate

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplaces Electric, Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Metal/Vinyl
Lot Description Alley, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District White River
Elementary Elk Ridge Elem
Middle Glacier Middle Sch
High White River High

Additional Information

Days on Market 179
Cumulative Days on Market 179
Days on Website 203



